
Calendar Detail,  MARCH 12-28, 2024 
 

Module 6, Topic A:  Lessons 1 – 5 
 

Monday, 3/11/24:  NO SCHOOL – TEACHER IN-SERVICE 

 
Tuesday,  3/12/24   Digital Citizenship Day – Modified Schedule 

• AM: M6-A: Lesson 1 – digital:  Motion and Speed 

• PM: M6-A: Lesson 2:  Definition of a Function 

 

Wednesday,  3/13/24 

• AM: M6-A: Lesson 3:  Linear Functions and Proportionality 

• PM: M6-A: Lesson 4:  More Examples of Functions 

 

Thursday,  3/14/24 

• AM: M6-A: Lesson 5:  Graphs of Functions and Equations 

• PM: QUIZ – TOPIC A   (Lessons 1 – 5) 

 

 

 

Module 6, Topic B:  Lessons 6-10 
 

Friday,  3/15/24 

• AM: M6-B: Lesson 6:  Linear Functions and Rate of Change 

• PM: Practice 

 
Monday,  3/18/24 

• AM: M6-B: Lesson 7:  Interpreting Rate of Change and Initial Value 

• PM: M6-B: Lesson 8:  Comparing Functions 

 
Tuesday,  3/19/24 

• AM: Lesson 9:  Increasing and Decreasing Functions 

• PM: M6-B: Lesson 10:  Graphs of Nonlinear Functions 

 

Wednesday,  3/20/24 

• AM: QUIZ – TOPIC B   (Lessons 6-10) 

• PM: M6-C: Lesson 11 – digital:  Scatter Plots 

 

 

 



Module 6, Topic C:  Lessons 11-17 
 

Wednesday,  3/20/24   (continued) 

• PM: M6-C: Lesson 11 – digital:  Scatter Plots 

 

Thursday,  3/21/24 

• AM: M6-C: Lesson 12:  Patterns in Scatter Plots 

• PM: M6-C: Lesson 13:  Informally Fitting a Line to Data 

 

Friday,  3/22/24 

• AM: M6-C: Lesson 14:  Determining an Equation of a Line to Fit Data 

• PM: M6-C: Lesson 15:  Linear Models 

 

Monday,  3/25/24 

• AM: Study Guide Review 

• PM: QUIZ – TOPIC C   (Lessons 11-17) 

 

 

Module 6, Topic D:  Lessons 18-20 
(Skipping TD Quiz) 

 

Tuesday,  3/26/24 

• AM: M6-D: Lesson 18:  Bivariate Categorical Data 

• PM: M6-D: Lesson 19:  Association in Bivariate Categorical Data 

 

Wednesday,  3/27/24 

• AM: M6-D: Lesson 20:  Analyzing Bivariate Categorical Data 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Module 6, Topic E:  Lessons 21-25 
 

Wednesday,  3/27/24   (continued) 

• PM: M6-E: Lesson 21:  Analyzing Bivariate Categorical Data 

 

Thursday,  3/28/24 

• AM: M6-E: Lesson 22 – digital:  Volume of Cylinders 

• PM: GAME DAY – UNO Competition Reward Day – Others, IXL 

 

 

Friday,  3/29/24:  SPRING BREAK 
 

 

Monday,  4/8/24 

• AM: M6-E: Lesson 23:  Volume of Cones 

• PM: M6-E: Lesson 24:  Volume of Spheres 

 

Tuesday,  4/9/24 

• AM: M6-E: Lesson 25:  Applications of Volume 

• PM: Module 6 Study Guide Review 

 

Wednesday,  4/10/24 

• AM: M6 END OF MODULE ASSESSMENT 

• PM: M6 END OF MODULE ASSESSMENT 

 

 

Monday-Friday,  4/11 – 4/12:  LEAP REVIEW  

 

LEAP TESTING:  April 17 – 24, 2024 
 


